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Non-Halogenated Volatiles Mixture (EPA 8015A) - 4 components, 2000 ug/mL of each

component in Methanol

Art. ID LM24-OP-4002171

Unit 1mL

Deliverydetails De Minimis UN1230 (6.1) Il E2
Description

Validity: 24 months

Text/Information Analyte/Parameter
Diethylether
Ethanol
2-Butanone

4-Methyl-2-pentanone

CAS number
[60-29-7]
[64-17-5]
[78-93-3]
[108-10-1]

Concentration/Value
2000
2000
2000
2000

Unit

pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL

Method Source



